Hand Roller





HR 60 E Electric Drive



practical, durable, robust, convenient, safe, economical, reliable

Specifications HR 60 E

working width 60 cm
net. weight approx. 61 – 145 kg
l/w/h (with guide beam) approx. 1292/700/356mm
smooth roller diameter 35,5 cm
grid roller diameter 35 cm
battery Li-lon 36V
area performance per charge approx. 1500 m²

Equipment Features

- sturdy all-steel design
- weight increase with water and minerals
- two resilient self-adjusting scrapers
- Softex-handles
- maintenance-free ball bearings
- version optionally with stand or balance weight
- powerful lockable battery including main switch and charge level control
- additional equipment: exchange battery and 12V car charger
- also available as a grid roller
- attachment carrier for GSD available for use with grid roller

HR 60 E: application ranges



Lawn Roller

The motor enables the roller to run smoothly in both forward and reverse gear: gradients of up to 15% are no longer a problem for the water-filled roller; deep footprints caused by heavy pulling in the freshly prepared seedbed are now a thing of the past.

The weight of the roller can be adjusted to requirements, depending on the nature of the soil, by filling the roller body with water or sand up to a maximum weight of approx. 145kg (including filling and balance weight).

Two variants are provided for safely parking the roller: a special roller stand or the fillable balance weight that also functions as a roller stand.

Tennis Court Roller

In addition to the large KM1 / KM2 tennis court roller, the HR 60 E now provides an entry-level version with battery operation and a powerful electric motor for easy use in forward and reverse gear.

Vegetable growing

In the version with lattice roller and mounting bracket for up to 3 GSD trailed seed drills, the HR 60 E is the ideal device for sowing flower strips and test areas, for weekly sowing or for use in the greenhouse.



Liebigstraße 16 82256 Fürstenfeldbruck Tel.: 08141 / 818 51-0

Fax.: 08141 / 818 51-14 www.sembdner.com

E-Mail: info@sembdner.com

